
NAME _______________________________________________________________   DATE  ________________________

edubuzzkids.com  c   2015. All Rights Reserved.

Most of the plurals end with –s, –es and –ies. There are some irregular plurals.
      Examples:  Key  --- Keys, Leaf --- Leaves, Baby --- Babies,
                         Woman --- women, Tooth – Teeth.
The past and participle forms of some verbs usually end with –ed / t
      Examples:  Walk --- Walked, Burn --- Burnt.
Progressive form of verb has –ing form.
      Examples:  Write --- Writing, Play --- Playing.
Irregular verbs have different past and participle forms.
      Examples:  Take --- Took --- Taken, Eat --- Ate --- Eaten.

Circle the wrongly-spelt plurals in the following sentences and write the correct 
spelling in the brackets given.
Example:

SPELLINGS (PLURALS & VERB FORMS)

Babys sleep when we sing lullabies.  (______)Babies

1)  My friend missed many catchs in the cricket match.  (_______)

2)  Cut the cake into two halfs.  (______)

3)  How many mangoas do you want?  (________)


